

ALCALDIA MUNICIPAL DE TEPETITAN
ESTADO DE CUENTA
AREA: FONDO MUNICIPAL

FECHA	N° ORDEN	N° DE FACTURA	NOMBRE DEL CLIENTE	VEHICULO	COMBUSTIBLE	GALONES	MONTO	SALDO ACTUAL
02/10/2020	53479	22750	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-8225	diesel	16.962	\$ 35.45	\$ 35.45
05/10/2020	53480	22969	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-8225	diesel	10.215	\$ 21.35	\$ 56.80
08/10/2020	53482	23146	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-339	diesel	22.562	\$ 45.80	\$ 102.60
09/10/2020	53484	23231	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	16.158	\$ 32.80	\$ 135.40
10/10/2020	53483	23265	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p540-558	diesel	31.773	\$ 64.50	\$ 199.90
12/10/2020	53485	23434	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	16.724	\$ 33.95	\$ 233.85
14/10/2020	53486	23562	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-339	diesel	24.793	\$ 50.33	\$ 284.18
15/10/2020	53487	23656	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	19.581	\$ 39.75	\$ 323.93
17/10/2020	53489	23742	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p540-558	diesel	28.788	\$ 57.00	\$ 380.93
20/10/2020	53491	23967	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	17.378	\$ 35.80	\$ 416.73
20/10/2020	53492	23982	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-339	diesel	16.626	\$ 34.25	\$ 450.98
20/10/2020	53490	23983	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	pichinga	regular	12.000	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.98
21/10/2020	53493	24054	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	pichinga	regular	24.000	\$ 60.00	\$ 540.98
22/10/2020	55207	24134	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	15.762	\$ 32.47	\$ 573.45
23/10/2020	53494	24160	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p540-558	diesel	27.090	\$ 55.80	\$ 629.25
24/10/2020	53495	24242	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	16.149	\$ 32.56	\$ 661.81
26/10/2020	53496	24380	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	13.107	\$ 27.00	\$ 688.81
27/10/2020	53498	24436	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p540-558	diesel	26.383	\$ 54.35	\$ 743.16
28/10/2020	53499	24501	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	19.398	\$ 39.96	\$ 783.12
30/10/2020	53500	24654	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	15.790	\$ 30.50	\$ 813.62

